VARSITY RESULTS

Name
Minkel, Tim

Hedgpeth, Zane

Dale, Chandler

Davis, Jessie
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Delfabro, Bianca

Marymee, Michael

Rovirosa, Emmanuel

Club

Livermore

Sonora High School

De La Salle High School
De La Salle High School
Granite Bay High School

Livermore

De La Salle High School

JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS

Name

1 Slaughter, Chase
2 Radoycis, Dmitri

3 Ernst, Levi

Club

Team Coon Creek
Team Coon Creek

Sutter HS

INTERMEDIATE ADVANCED RESULTS

Name
1 Mallman, Cody

2  Wickham, Sam
3 Roth, Jack

Club
Auburn Trap Club

Team Coon Creek

Team Coon Creek

INTERMEDIATE ENTRY LEVEL RESULTS

Name
1 Samson, Logan

2 Betteridge, Hayden

3  Gouker, Blake

ROOKIE RESULTS

Name
1 Nelson, Bailey

2 Doherty, Gus
3 Taylor, Dean

Club

Team Coon Creek
Auburn Trap Club

Team Coon Creek

Club

Livermore
Team Coon Creek

Mother Lode Nuggets

Score
100

99
98
98
98
98
98

Score
99

99
97

Score
97

95
94

Score
97

92
92

Score
92

78
72

Shoot Off Scores

25-25-25
25-25-24
24
24
23

Shoot Off Scores
25-25

25-23

Shoot Off Scores

Shoot Off Scores

25
22

Shoot Off Scores



